

pITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2789 OF 2005

LAXMI RAM PAWAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SITABAI BALU DHOTRE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent prays for some time to
seek instructions.

As prayed, put up on November 9, 2010.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master